Position

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Asst Principal Il

Teacher 6-8

Asst Principal IlI

Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher

Counselor

Counselor

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Department

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Total Wages

$137,694

$128,895

$124,833

$121,095

$119,557

$118,488

$117,752

$116,966

$116,474

$116,059

$114,588

$114,426

$111,650

$111,331

$109,300

$108,126

$104,914

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,046

$40,033

$34,038

$28,534

$28,376

$18,567

$47,172

$50,440

$40,172

$27,867

$23,654

$23,478

$23,185

$24,489

$33,041

$32,864

$27,493



Teacher 6-8

Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Plant Custodian Int-12

Teacher 6-8

Registrar Hs-12

Teacher 6-8

Attend Tech-11

Registrar Int-11

Library Media Tech-10/5

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

$104,276

$103,629

$98,640

$98,094

$97,041

$95,224

$91,677

$90,637

$87,927

$84,112

$79,962

$65,832

$64,520

$53,765

$50,577

$41,668

$41,073

$36,248

$36,431

$24,064

$15.384

$36,621

$20,899

$20,751

$30,514

$35,458

$19,418

$18,369

$17,967

$31,101

$17,441

$31,210

$25,434

$13,391

$23,967

$25,223



Autism Paraprofessional-9/5

Sub_Class Dso

Computer Tech 1-9/5

Site Clerk-10/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Inst Asst Providers

Ssp Special Ed-9/5

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher

Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5

Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher

After Sch Inst Prov-9/5

Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5

Teacher 6-8

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

$36,200

$33,779

$33,594

$31,427

$31,177

$30,823

$26,817

$25,917

$25,884

$25,696

$23,310

$21,892

$21,788

$21,709

$20,481

$19,417

$16,008

$15,063

$18,357

$3,792

$5,482

$5,180

$22,409

$22,409

$21,752

$4,109

$4,159

$15,104

$1,768

$3,470

$3,453

$3,488

$9,843

$3,507

$2,618

$19,771



Ssp Special Ed-9/5

Inst Asst Providers

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Assessment And Data Specialist

Activity Supvr

Inst Asst Providers

Teacher 6-8

Inst Asst Providers

Ath Spec

Inst Asst Providers

Inst Asst Providers

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

Sierra Preparatory
Academy

$14,806

$11,818

$11,020

$10,419

$10,164

$9,574

$9,527

$5,265

$4,178

$3,281

$3,146

$2,672

$2,496

$2,470

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,729

$0

$0

$680

$0

$0

$0

$0



