Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$137,694	\$31,046
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$128,895	\$40,033
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$124,833	\$34,038
Asst Principal III		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$121,095	\$28,534
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$119,557	\$28,376
Asst Principal III		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$118,488	\$18,567
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$117,752	\$47,172
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$116,966	\$50,440
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$116,474	\$40,172
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$116,059	\$27,867
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$114,588	\$23,654
Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$114,426	\$23,478
Counselor		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$111,650	\$23,185
Counselor		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$111,331	\$24,489
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$109,300	\$33,041
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$108,126	\$32,864
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$104,914	\$27,493

Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$104,276	\$36,431
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$103,629	\$24,064
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$98,640	\$15,384
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$98,094	\$36,621
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$97,041	\$20,899
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$95,224	\$20,751
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$91,677	\$30,514
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$90,637	\$35,458
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$87,927	\$19,418
Plant Custodian Int-12	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$84,112	\$18,369
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$79,962	\$17,967
Registrar Hs-12	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$65,832	\$31,101
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$64,520	\$17,441
Attend Tech-11	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$53,765	\$31,210
Registrar Int-11	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$50,577	\$25,434
Library Media Tech-10/5	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$41,668	\$13,391
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$41,073	\$23,967
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$36,248	\$25,223

Autism Paraprofessional-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$36,200	\$18,357
Sub_Class Dso		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$33,779	\$3,792
Computer Tech I-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$33,594	\$5,482
Site Clerk-10/5		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$31,427	\$5,180
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$31,177	\$22,409
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$30,823	\$22,409
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$26,817	\$21,752
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$25,917	\$4,109
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$25,884	\$4,159
Inst Asst Providers	Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$25,696	\$15,104
Ssp Special Ed-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$23,310	\$1,768
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$21,892	\$3,470
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$21,788	\$3,453
Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$21,709	\$3,488
Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$20,481	\$9,843
Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$19,417	\$3,507
After Sch Inst Prov-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$16,008	\$2,618
Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$15,063	\$19,771

Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$14,806	\$2,470
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$11,818	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$11,020	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$10,419	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$10,164	\$0
Assessment And Data Specialist	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$9,574	\$1,729
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$9,527	\$0
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$5,265	\$0
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$4,178	\$680
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$3,281	\$0
Ath Spec	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$3,146	\$0
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$2,672	\$0
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Sierra Preparatory Academy	\$2,496	\$0